

PACHET PAPETARIE

I.D.: 51259663

Data publicarii	02.11.20	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.059,26 RON - 2.059,26 RON

Descriere: denumire um cantitate pret_unitar valoare TONER HP CE 285A/435/278/436 JY BUC 3 45 135
TONER HP Q12A/FX10 JY buc 1 40 40 PIX SCHNEIDER BLUE METAL buc 40 1.9 76 PLIC C6
AUTOADEZIV buc 100 0.18 18 CAIET A5 48 F V PIGNA buc 10 1.02 10.2 CAIET A4 48 F buc 10
2.5 25 CAPSATOR 24/6 buc 1 19.5 19.5 REFILL HP H 6 40 240 FOLIE PROTECTIE A4 100BUC
NOKI set 4 6.9 27.6 DOSAR PLASTIC NOKI buc 200 0.41 82 CAPSE 24/6 HERLITZ BUC 10 0.98
9.8 POST-IT ADEZIV NEON buc 3 7.1 21.3 LINIAR 30CM RIO NEON buc 5 1.2 6 ALONJE
INDOSARIAT buc 5 4.04 20.2 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 80GR SKY top 50 12.5 625 PLIC BURDUF T4
SILICON buc 17 0.56 9.52 PLIC C4 AUTOADEZIV buc 50 0.31 15.5 PERFORATOR 25 COLI NOVUS
buc 1 17 17 ECUSON buc 65 1 65 TUS STAMPILA KORES buc 15 4.62 69.3 TUSIERA buc 15 7.9
118.5 SFOARA ALBA BUMBAC buc 6 3.29 19.74 LIPICI SOLID 21G HERLITZ buc 6 3.31 19.86
PLASTILINA ALBA KERAPLAST ALB 300G BUC 2 7.5 15 ETICHETE A4/2PAG buc 1 19.5 19.5 SACI
RAFIE buc 12 1.85 22.2 FOARFECA BIROU 21CM DACO buc 5 5.55 27.75 PIX BIC ALBASTRU buc
60 1 60 LANTERNA 2 BATERII buc 5 25 125 BURETIERA CU GEL buc 10 4.8 48 MARKER
PERMANENT BIC NEGRU BUC 6 3.34 20.04 SCOTCH19/33 buc 5 2.45 12.25 BANDA ADEZIVA
AERO TRANSPARENTE buc 5 3.9 19.5
